
Tue	 Aug 2	 St Louis @ Cincinnati (7:10)     	
Wed	 Aug 3	 Pro Football Hall of Fame		    	
		  Minnesota @ Cleveland (7:10)
Thur	 Aug 4	 Chi White Sox @ Detroit (1:08)
		  Picture stops at Tiger Stadium Site
		  and Hitsville USA Motown Museum
Fri	 Aug 5	 Picture stop at Notre Dame stadium
		  Baltimore @ Chi White Sox (7:10)
Sat	 Aug 6	 Gateway Arch (optional)
		  Atlanta @ St Louis (6:15)
Sun	 Aug 7	 Toronto @ Kansas City (1:10)
Mon	 Aug 8	 Mall of America
		  Houston @ Minnesota (7:10)
Tue	 Aug 9	 Atlanta @ Milwaukee (7:10)     
Wed	 Aug 10	 Lunch at Harry Caray’s Restaurant
		  Tour of Wrigley Field
		  LA Angels @ Chi Cubs (7:05)
Thur	 Aug 11	 Chicago City Tour
		  St Louis @ Chi Cubs (7:05)
Fri	 Aug 12	 Fly home from Chicago or ride 
		  our coach back to Charlotte, NC

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, 
Hotels, Game Tickets, Chicago 

City Tour, Tour of Wrigley Field, 
Admission to Pro Football Hall 

of Fame, Lunch at Harry Caray’s 
Restaurant, and Souvenir.

• 2 Games at Wrigley Field
• Pro Football Hall of Fame

See all 6 Midwest Stadiums plus 
Cincinnati, Cleveland & Detroit

Charlotte & Cincinnati Departures

• 11 Days
• 14 Teams
• 9 Stadiums
• 10 Games

Can’t make the entire tour? Broach 
gives you the option of attending 
only the dates that fit your schedule. 
Contact us for a partial tour quote.

PRICE PER PERSON:
$2860 double
$2725 triple
$2650 quad
$3345 private

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte  ●   (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

Reserve by April 18 with a 10% 
deposit and receive a $300

per person discount.


